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PHACS Cardiology Working Group Listserv Membership (phacs.wrkgrp.cardiology@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Taha Ahmed Tulane University tahaahmed@mail.rossmed.edu 

Engi Attia University of Washington eattia@uw.edu 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu  

Tammy Brady John Hopkins  tbrady8@jhmi.edu 

Carly Broadwell Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cbroadwe@sdac.harvard.edu 

Kristin Burns NHLBI kristin.burns@nih.gov 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Janet Chen St Christopher’s Hospital for 
Children 

jsc43@drexel.edu 

Steven Colan Harvard Medical School steven.colan@cardio.chboston.org 

Andrew Colin University of Miami acolin@med.miami.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Stacy Fisher University of Maryland sfisher@medicine.umaryland.edu 

Mariana 
Gerschenson 

University of Hawaii gerschen@hawaii.edu 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Jon Kaltman NHLBI kaltmanj@nhlbi.nih.gov 

Bill Kapogiannis NIH/NICHD kapogiannisb@mail.nih.gov 

Meyer Kattan Columbia University mk2833@cumc.columbia.edu 

Leah Kern UCSD Medical Center lkern@ucsd.edu 

Shelby Kutty John Hopkins skutty1@jhmi.edu 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Steve Lipshultz University at Buffalo slipshultz@upa.chob.edu 

Renee Margossian Boston Children’s Hospital renee.margossian@cardio.chboston.org 

Vijay Paladugu St Jude Children’s Research 
Hospital 

vijay.paladugu@stjude.org 

Mary Paul Texas Children’s Hospital mpaul@bcm.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com  

Jamie Russell-Bell St Jude Children’s Research 
Hospital 

jamie.russell-bell@stjude.org 

Danish Siddiqui  d.q.siddiqui@gmail.com 
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Haleigh Snyder Frontier Science snyder@frontierscience.org 

Elaine Urbina Cincinnati Children’s Hospital elaine.urbina@cchmc.org 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Yvette Veira University at Buffalo yveira@buffalo.edu 

Paige Williams Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

paige@sdac.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

Wendy Yu Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

wyu@sdac.harvard.edu 

Justin Zachariah Boston Children’s Hospital justin.zachariah@bcm.edu 

  


